
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Ester Park + Soon Kwon Rhee + Eunjung Lee + Kwang Ho Lee 53.75
2 Crystal Kaing + Ceres Kaing + Ray Wehbe + Peter Calopedis 56.75
3 Janghan Kim + Chanwook Choi + Roy Anh + Jin Young Ban 56.87
4 Anthony Saab + Jean-Paul Saab + David Lewis + Peter Hudson 57.12
5 Rodney Frost + Mark Dornan + Joseph Monorchio + Graeme Hennessy 57.12
6 Robert Giansante + Tony Addabbo + Daniel Noussair + James Chahoud 57.5
7 Meon Nehrybecki + Rodney Green + Dean Aaron + Alistair Jones 58.87
8 Anne Liu + Sophia Wong + Duc Pham 59.17
9 Matthew Seamons + Michael Phillips + John Jun + Raymond Gebrael 59.87

10 Janson Zhang + Joe Fung + Jinu Kim + Kiat Soh 60
11 Linda Isaac + George Isaac + Michael Ryan + Mark Prentice 60.5
12 Gabriele McDonald + Peter McDonald + Drew Anderson + Peter Maginn 60.75
13 Charles Xhao + Jun Do + Mike Xiong + Zhou Jianfei 61.25
14 Wayne Worthy + Owen Sherrard + Francesco Salerno + Peter Gabriel 62
15 Richard Espiritu + Jose Rommel Gaerlan + Michael Baylon + Adam Hope 62.12
16 Roland Goco + Mannie Lee + Richard Lan + John Kwong 62.62
17 Patricia Tsui + Tom Koo + Mark Peng + Lois Li 63
18 Jeff Roser + Jason Potter-Roser + Colin Christian + Theo Christian 63.12
19 Yong Kim + Wang Bae + Ok Lim + Young Sung 63.12
20 Arun Aggarwal + Riaan van der Merwe + David Franklyn + Barbara Reynolds 63.25
21 Guanqi Jiang + Sudhir Mooray Pasala + Ravindra Naidoo 64.83
22 Minh Le + Yuvian Vy Kelvin + Yeon An + Young Oh 65
23 Duane Phillips + Kyle Wagner + Bruce Auty + Dennis Roy 65.25
24 Stephen Horn + Maroun Estephan + Kevin Adler 66
25 Asher Said + Matthew Layoun + Demi Carigliano + Anthony Pirrottina 66.5
26 Cheng Du + Kin Lau + Andrew Luu + Edmund Low 67.12
27 Kim Rowston + Alex Francois + Andy Hong + Anne Yoo 67.75
28 Bruce Bunyan + Tom Karimanovic + Paul Tappenden + Melvin Singh 68
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Janghan Kim + Chanwook Choi + Roy Anh + Jin Young Ban 63
2 Ester Park + Soon Kwon Rhee + Eunjung Lee + Kwang Ho Lee 64
3 Robert Giansante + Tony Addabbo + Daniel Noussair + James Chahoud 66
4 Rodney Frost + Mark Dornan + Joseph Monorchio + Graeme Hennessy 67
5 Crystal Kaing + Ceres Kaing + Ray Wehbe + Peter Calopedis 68
6 Meon Nehrybecki + Rodney Green + Dean Aaron + Alistair Jones 68
7 Anthony Saab + Jean-Paul Saab + David Lewis + Peter Hudson 68
8 Matthew Seamons + Michael Phillips + John Jun + Raymond Gebrael 70
9 Wayne Worthy + Owen Sherrard + Francesco Salerno + Peter Gabriel 71

10 Gabriele McDonald + Peter McDonald + Drew Anderson + Peter Maginn 71
11 Charles Xhao + Jun Do + Mike Xiong + Zhou Jianfei 71
12 Anne Liu + Sophia Wong + Duc Pham 71
13 Jeff Roser + Jason Potter-Roser + Colin Christian + Theo Christian 71
14 Yong Kim + Wang Bae + Ok Lim + Young Sung 71
15 Janson Zhang + Joe Fung + Jinu Kim + Kiat Soh 72
16 Linda Isaac + George Isaac + Michael Ryan + Mark Prentice 72
17 Richard Espiritu + Jose Rommel Gaerlan + Michael Baylon + Adam Hope 73
18 Roland Goco + Mannie Lee + Richard Lan + John Kwong 73
19 Arun Aggarwal + Riaan van der Merwe + David Franklyn + Barbara Reynolds 74
20 Asher Said + Matthew Layoun + Demi Carigliano + Anthony Pirrottina 75
21 Guanqi Jiang + Sudhir Mooray Pasala + Ravindra Naidoo 75
22 Minh Le + Yuvian Vy Kelvin + Yeon An + Young Oh 75
23 Patricia Tsui + Tom Koo + Mark Peng + Lois Li 76
24 Stephen Horn + Maroun Estephan + Kevin Adler 76
25 Duane Phillips + Kyle Wagner + Bruce Auty + Dennis Roy 76
26 Bruce Bunyan + Tom Karimanovic + Paul Tappenden + Melvin Singh 77
27 Cheng Du + Kin Lau + Andrew Luu + Edmund Low 80
28 Kim Rowston + Alex Francois + Andy Hong + Anne Yoo 81
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